
SIN 2011

NYC

SIN 2011 Final 
Results

1 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 
1, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

1 Nauti Girl 539 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 12.0 9.0

1 Therapy 330 4.0 3.0 4.0 (5.0) 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 26.0 21.0

1 Lickety Split 62 (6.0 DNF) 6.0 DNS 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 28.0 22.0

1 Baaad Kitty 112 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 (6.0 DNC) 6.0 DNC 30.0 24.0

1 Optical Illusion 49309 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 (6.0 DNF) 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNC 33.0 27.0

 

M242 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

M242 Team 
Wicked

171 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 3.0 2.0 16.0 13.0

M242 Blackadder 209 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 (11.0 
DNF)

4.0 3.0 27.0 16.0

M242 Trouble 304 3.0 4.0 4.0 (11.0 
DNS)

3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28.0 17.0

M242 Urban Daisy 272 4.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 (7.0) 6.0 36.0 29.0

M242 Planet B 282 (7.0) 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 37.0 30.0

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 5.0 3.0 (9.0) 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0 32.0

M242 Min of Mine 215 (8.0) 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 47.0

M242 Dirty Dog 127 6.0 (9.0) 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 63.0 54.0

M242 Watergirl 46522 (9.0) 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 64.0 55.0

M242 Blade 
Runner

95 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 (11.0 
DNS)

6.0 11.0 
DNF

11.0 
DNF

78.0 67.0

 

2 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

2 Nahanni 765 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 8.0
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2 Aquarius 9407 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (5.0 
DNF)

5.0 
DNS

5.0 
DNS

24.0 19.0

2 Natural 
High

67749 (5.0 
DNF)

3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 
DNS

5.0 
DNS

29.0 24.0

2 Island 
 Fling

528 (5.0 
DNF)

5.0 
DNF

5.0 
DNF

4.0 5.0 
DNF

3.0 2.0 1.0 30.0 25.0

 

3 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

3 Po Chai 8636 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0) 1.0 19.0 14.0

3 Flight 59739 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 (4.0) 3.0 2.0 20.0 16.0

3 Great Blue 
Heron

69529 3.0 3.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 23.0 18.0

3 Alacrity 974 2.0 (6.0) 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 30.0 24.0

3 Aeolus 4655 (5.0) 5.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 31.0 26.0

3 kona Java 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 (12.0 
DNS)

5.0 6.0 12.0 
DNF

59.0 47.0

3 Shaheen 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 (12.0 
DNS)

12.0 
DNS

12.0 
DNS

68.0 56.0

3 Windward 
Passage

T 8.0 (12.0 
DNS)

9.0 8.0 12.0 
DNS

10.4 
RDGa

12.0 
DNS

12.0 
DNS

83.4 71.4

3 Dragon Fly (12.0 
DNF)

8.0 8.0 12.0 
DNF

12.0 
DNS

12.0 
DNF

12.0 
DNS

12.0 
DNS

88.0 76.0

3 Avalanche 19847 (12.0 
DNC)

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

96.0 84.0

3 Norfolk 
Mauther

red (12.0 
DNF)

12.0 
DNF

12.0 
DNF

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNS

12.0 
DNC

12.0 
DNC

96.0 84.0

 

D Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

D Cu na Mara 81018 2.0 3.0    1.0   6.0 6.0

D Dilligaf 6314 3.0 2.0    2.0   7.0 7.0

D Sea Lion 19459 1.0 1.0    7.0 DNF   9.0 9.0

D Slick 29727 7.0 DNF 4.0    7.0 DNF   18.0 18.0

D Tequila Sunrise 40525 7.0 DNF 5.0    7.0 DNF   19.0 19.0

D Tantivy II 74376 7.0 DNF 6.0    7.0 DNF   20.0 20.0
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R1 - 1 Fleet - 2 July 2011 at 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:29:30 0:30:59 1.0 

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:27:42 0:31:12 2.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 0:30:40 0:31:26 3.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:30:49 0:32:22 4.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 DNF   6.0 

 

R2 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Optical Illusion 49309 0:41:56 0:42:59 1.0 

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:41:30 0:43:35 2.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:41:37 0:43:42 3.0 

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:38:58 0:43:54 4.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 DNS   6.0 

 

R3 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:37:00 0:38:51 1.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:38:07 0:39:16 2.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 0:38:52 0:39:51 3.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:38:26 0:40:21 4.0 

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:35:54 0:40:27 5.0 

 

R4 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:37:03 0:38:54 1.0 

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:34:53 0:39:18 2.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:38:26 0:39:35 3.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 0:39:36 0:40:36 4.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:38:53 0:40:50 5.0 
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R5 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:28:17 0:31:52 1.0 

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:30:46 0:32:18 2.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:31:28 0:32:25 3.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 0:32:46 0:33:36 4.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:32:55 0:34:34 5.0 

 

R6 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:50:03 0:52:33 1.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:52:19 0:54:56 2.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:55:27 0:57:07 3.0 

1 Baaad Kitty 112 0:53:00 0:59:42 4.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 DNF   6.0 

 

R7 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:49:54 0:52:24 1.0 

1 Therapy 330 0:50:56 0:53:29 2.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:54:20 0:55:58 3.0 

1 Optical Illusion 49309 DNS   6.0 

 

R8 - 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Therapy 330 0:57:30 1:00:23 1.0 

1 Lickety Split 62 0:59:14 1:01:01 2.0 

1 Nauti Girl 539 0:58:22 1:01:17 3.0 

 

R1 - M242 Fleet - 2 July 2011 at 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 
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Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Blackadder 209 1 1.0 

M242 Team Wicked 171 2 2.0 

M242 Trouble 304 3 3.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 4 4.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 5 5.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 6 6.0 

M242 Planet B 282 7 7.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 8 8.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 10 10.0 

 

R2 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Blackadder 209 1 1.0 

M242 Team Wicked 171 2 2.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 3 3.0 

M242 Trouble 304 4 4.0 

M242 Planet B 282 5 5.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 6 6.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 7 7.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 8 8.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 10 10.0 

 

R3 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Urban Daisy 272 1 1.0 

M242 Team Wicked 171 2 2.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 3 3.0 

M242 Trouble 304 4 4.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 5 5.0 

M242 Planet B 282 6 6.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 7 7.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 8 8.0 
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M242 Zoom Zoom 260 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 10 10.0 

 

R4 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Team Wicked 171 1 1.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 2 2.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 3 3.0 

M242 Planet B 282 4 4.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 5 5.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 6 6.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 7 7.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 8 8.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 9 9.0 

M242 Trouble 304 DNS 11.0 

 

R5 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Team Wicked 171 1 1.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 2 2.0 

M242 Trouble 304 3 3.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 4 4.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 5 5.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 6 6.0 

M242 Planet B 282 7 7.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 8 8.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 DNS 11.0 

 

R6 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Trouble 304 1 1.0 

M242 Planet B 282 3 2.0 
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M242 Team Wicked 171 4 3.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 5 4.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 6 5.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 7 6.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 8 7.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 9 8.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 10 9.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 DNF 11.0 

 

R7 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Trouble 304 1 1.0 

M242 Planet B 282 2 2.0 

M242 Team Wicked 171 3 3.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 4 4.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 5 5.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 6 6.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 7 7.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 8 8.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 DNF 11.0 

 

R8 - M242 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

M242 Trouble 304 1 1.0 

M242 Team Wicked 171 2 2.0 

M242 Blackadder 209 3 3.0 

M242 Planet B 282 4 4.0 

M242 Zoom Zoom 260 5 5.0 

M242 Urban Daisy 272 6 6.0 

M242 Min of Mine 215 7 7.0 

M242 Watergirl 46522 8 8.0 

M242 Dirty Dog 127 9 9.0 

M242 Blade Runner 95 DNF 11.0 
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R1 - 2 Fleet - 2 July 2011 at 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Nahanni 765 0:26:06 0:23:32 1.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 0:30:14 0:25:45 2.0 

2 Natural High 67749 DNF   5.0 

2  Island Fling 528 DNF   5.0 

 

R2 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Aquarius 9407 0:37:57 0:32:20 1.0 

2 Nahanni 765 0:36:23 0:32:48 2.0 

2 Natural High 67749 0:35:10 0:35:04 3.0 

2  Island Fling 528 DNF   5.0 

 

R3 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Nahanni 765 0:34:00 0:30:39 1.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 0:36:33 0:31:08 2.0 

2 Natural High 67749 0:33:53 0:33:47 3.0 

2  Island Fling 528 DNF   5.0 

 

R4 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Nahanni 765 0:32:29 0:29:17 1.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 0:34:43 0:29:35 2.0 

2 Natural High 67749 0:31:32 0:31:26 3.0 

2  Island Fling 528 0:54:47 0:46:40 4.0 

 

R5 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points
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2 Nahanni 765 0:38:46 0:34:57 1.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 0:46:54 0:39:57 2.0 

2 Natural High 67749 0:40:53 0:40:45 3.0 

2  Island Fling 528 DNF   5.0 

 

R6 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Nahanni 765 0:54:10 0:48:50 1.0 

2 Natural High 67749 0:53:17 0:53:07 2.0 

2  Island Fling 528 1:07:21 0:57:23 3.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 DNF   5.0 

 

R7 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2 Nahanni 765 0:51:52 0:46:46 1.0 

2  Island Fling 528 1:12:46 1:01:59 2.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 DNS   5.0 

2 Natural High 67749 DNS   5.0 

 

R8 - 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

2  Island Fling 528 0:58:06 0:49:30 1.0 

2 Nahanni 765 1:05:34 0:59:07 2.0 

2 Aquarius 9407 DNS   5.0 

2 Natural High 67749 DNS   5.0 

 

R1 - 3 Fleet - 2 July 2011 at 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Flight 59739 0:15:37 0:14:05 1.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:16:50 0:14:48 2.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:17:36 0:15:18 3.0 

3 Po Chai 8636 0:18:35 0:16:38 4.0 

Page 9 of 14Sailwave results for SIN 2011 - NYC

06/07/2011file://C:\Users\Barb Hoffstrom\AppData\Local\Temp\blw54C6.htm



3 Aeolus 4655 0:19:25 0:16:44 5.0 

3 kona Java 0:18:43 0:16:48 6.0 

3 Shaheen 0:21:20 0:18:21 7.0 

3 Windward Passage T 0:27:13 0:22:39 8.0 

3 Dragon Fly DNF   12.0 

3 Norfolk Mauther red DNF   12.0 

 

R2 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Po Chai 8636 0:20:22 0:18:14 1.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:20:16 0:18:16 2.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:23:17 0:20:14 3.0 

3 kona Java 0:23:51 0:21:25 4.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 0:25:06 0:21:38 5.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:25:22 0:22:19 6.0 

3 Shaheen 0:26:41 0:22:57 7.0 

3 Dragon Fly 0:32:33 0:26:53 8.0 

3 Windward Passage T DNS   12.0 

3 Norfolk Mauther red DNF   12.0 

 

R3 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Po Chai 8636 0:19:21 0:17:19 1.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:20:30 0:17:49 2.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:19:49 0:17:52 3.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:20:22 0:17:55 4.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 0:21:39 0:18:40 5.0 

3 Shaheen 0:22:00 0:18:55 6.0 

3 kona Java 0:22:52 0:20:32 7.0 

3 Dragon Fly 0:27:40 0:22:51 8.0 

3 Windward Passage T 0:31:09 0:25:56 9.0 

3 Norfolk Mauther red DNF   12.0 
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R4 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Aeolus 4655 0:36:08 0:31:09 1.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:36:59 0:32:32 2.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:36:47 0:33:10 3.0 

3 Po Chai 8636 0:37:46 0:33:49 4.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:39:25 0:34:15 5.0 

3 Shaheen 0:41:00 0:35:15 6.0 

3 kona Java 0:41:03 0:36:51 7.0 

3 Windward Passage T 0:48:51 0:40:39 8.0 

3 Dragon Fly DNF   12.0 

 

R5 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Po Chai 8636 0:37:53 0:33:55 1.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:38:20 0:34:34 2.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:40:37 0:35:44 3.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:43:28 0:37:46 4.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 0:43:54 0:37:51 5.0 

3 Shaheen 0:47:50 0:41:08 6.0 

3 kona Java DNS   12.0 

3 Windward Passage T DNS   12.0 

3 Dragon Fly DNS   12.0 

 

R6 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:37:56 0:32:58 1.0 

3 Po Chai 8636 0:39:50 0:35:40 2.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 0:43:06 0:37:09 3.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:41:18 0:37:14 4.0 

3 kona Java 0:52:34 0:47:12 5.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:55:16 0:48:37 6.0 

3 Windward Passage T RDGa 0:59:02 10.4 

3 Shaheen DNS   12.0 
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3 Dragon Fly DNF   12.0 

3 Norfolk Mauther red DNS   12.0 

 

R7 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 0:55:21 0:48:06 1.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 0:56:54 0:49:03 2.0 

3 Flight 59739 0:55:38 0:50:09 3.0 

3 Alacrity 974 0:57:14 0:50:20 4.0 

3 Po Chai 8636 0:59:27 0:53:14 5.0 

3 kona Java 1:05:15 0:58:35 6.0 

3 Shaheen DNS   12.0 

3 Windward Passage T DNS   12.0 

3 Dragon Fly DNS   12.0 

 

R8 - 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Po Chai 8636 1:02:10 0:55:40 1.0 

3 Flight 59739 1:06:41 1:00:07 2.0 

3 Alacrity 974 1:09:52 1:01:27 3.0 

3 Great Blue Heron 69529 1:10:50 1:01:33 4.0 

3 Aeolus 4655 1:18:53 1:08:00 5.0 

3 kona Java DNF   12.0 

3 Shaheen DNS   12.0 

3 Windward Passage T DNS   12.0 

3 Dragon Fly DNS   12.0 

 

R1 - D Fleet - 2 July 2011 at 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

D Sea Lion 19459 1:42:18 1:40:09 1.0 

D Cu na Mara 81018 1:33:22 1:42:31 2.0 

D Dilligaf 6314 1:42:24 1:44:29 3.0 

D Slick 29727 DNF   7.0 
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D Tequila Sunrise 40525 DNF   7.0 

D Tantivy II 74376 DNF   7.0 

 

R2 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

D Sea Lion 19459 1:14:31 1:12:57 1.0 

D Dilligaf 6314 1:12:09 1:13:37 2.0 

D Cu na Mara 81018 1:08:13 1:14:54 3.0 

D Slick 29727 1:23:56 1:21:04 4.0 

D Tequila Sunrise 40525 1:26:33 1:22:29 5.0 

D Tantivy II 74376 1:26:51 1:24:38 6.0 

 

R3 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

 

R4 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

 

R5 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

 

R6 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Elapsed Corrected Points

D Cu na Mara 81018 4:45:43 5:13:43 1.0 

D Dilligaf 6314 5:13:31 5:19:55 2.0 

D Sea Lion 19459 DNF   7.0 

D Slick 29727 DNF   7.0 

D Tequila Sunrise 40525 DNF   7.0 

D Tantivy II 74376 DNF   7.0 
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R7 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

 

R8 - D Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Fleet Boat SailNo Place Points

 

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 7 
www.sailwave.com
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